IRS. CASE OWNER		/*
1	THUPIKH	201.0
* Surve or	DOI: OAIST 18	Date / Time: 70-6-18
Sandow Start		Registered in Merimen: 21-6-18
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	
	1C387 L	MC 2018 2510
Insured Vehicle No		im No. : 110 2016 2010
Name of Insured	Th Tours PIL Pol	icy No.
Insured Tel No.		Total and also
	0.110	Theorem VOI WATIONA
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : 4-6-18 Pla	ce of Accident : The No.
Is driver the owner	YES / No ) Nature of Accident	
If NO, Driver Nan	ne/Age: U GUO HAI OI	GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	No.: 93437703 (V/L-YBS/NO) Ins	ured Liability: % Final? Yes/No
150110	Λ	
317976	<b>⊥</b> → →	
INSRS:	INSRS:	NSRS: INSRS:
		VSP: WSP:
H ter	Tel: T	el: Tel:
Liability:	100 -001	iability: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	MKS: RMKS:
Date/Time		
-11	SLH 976 A- X , PC282 Y-X	STAGE DATE/PIC
13/p		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
700		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
18/00/18	HUE REDIRECTED, OID HERCING KYCHT T	
		After call ltr to Ol:
	TOKANIG. BOTH VEHICLES WHENEV U	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	TOKAL.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	open wholing whowever.	After call ltr to Ol:
or leading	- III FELKOLAD MANDILLE.	Authorisation To Act.
02/03/18	fruit Charry craft.	Release Voucher
	TP LOD IN. OPUG. COPY W/ (11.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice
orialis	THE MACOUST AND MAKED HAS WAS ALLE	
0410498	MAROUT DOWN	Towing Invoice
H 09/10	GERTL WHOLDKEE HPPIED WE TO W.	I.TA / GIA
Pliotes	I WHITHIA & BOY.	PIR.
O I ( P I I I	THE THE PERSON THE	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
22/06/19	- to come one ou, To Accepted	Ao./b. Tob
	her toco in order.	Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos
		Others:
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
epair Cost: * W	SS 5,004-50 ( 4 days) Reduction 9 %	Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: OCIOSIA Confirm with AI TING	Email Call
inal Liability:	% 90 (Afreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NUL	
epair Cost: (0) (997)	55 5,24 28 -1,607,14	COLD HILL SALLIGHEN LD)
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU):	SS — ( days) — SS 560.00(SGO x ( days) — 100.00	OKIEWA LOD WI III
oss of Income (LOI):	55 — (5 x days) —	Chambridg Posts (M) III
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	60051511T
IA/LTA Search	SS 4-00 - L.00	117/19
fedical:	55 —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
risbursement.	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format
egal Cost	55 —	3) Survey fee: 4560.00
otal:	SS B. 876. 28 Global Sum SS: 1,708.14	
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
ayee 1:	SS 1,788-14 Name 1: CYOUE 14 (	chickee knohomie all pla
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Sy (Marie 2)	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:	



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Cust No/Name	/Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	
Lion city hencers ree tea	Reg No/Reg Date	SLH976A / 24/10/201	
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0	
#11-01 Mapletree Anson	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AHH003305	
Singapore 079914	Engine No	3A92UDN1527	
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model	MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT	
	Colour/Trim	PO1 RED METALLIC / BK BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	19/06/2018/ 19:42	TLC	442 / CocoLu		27065		
		Description of Good	ls / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT98000 TO SPRAY A 54900099 TO CHECK A 54900099	PAINT FO	MPER, REPAIR REAR FE OR REAR BUMPER, REAR & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM DSTIC CHECK FOR THE	FENDER RH		1.00	740.00 27.00 332.00	00.00 00.00 00.00	840 1260.00 20.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
1 .5	To resurvey be	R  Insultants hence notify of the following:	URVEYOR NA URVEYOR SIO ATE: EMARKS:	4 7 18 0 5	hypri pun kylog pain whavom			
Confirm 8° 5	To resurvey be To display dem accepted ab Third party sur to allegal modil supplementary.	nsultants hence notify of the following: forelater spray painting pad per tay during resurvey ysubject to confirmation rey is on a "Without Prejudice" be ication(s) is allowed if approval from Insurance Comp	URVEYOR SK	4 7 18 0 5	hydre pain was on.		00	3,699.0 258.9 3,957.9

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding 651. We would magnified that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



## Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Taufikh Company : LKK

	VEHICLE NO		SLH976	Α		
	MODEL	: MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT				
	WIP	: 27065				
		_				Email:
	Material	:	\$	1,099.00		
	Labour	;	S	1,905.00		
	Sub-Total	1	S	3,004.00		
	Less Excess	:	\$			
	Total	:	\$	3,004.00		
	GST 7%	;	\$	210.28		
	Grand Total	1	\$	3,214.28		
	Finalise By/Date		JoJo dto	1 24/07/2018		
	OTHERWISE WII SURVEYOR'S RE	LL	PROCEE	D WITH INVOICING	3	
	REPAIR TOOK			PRKING DAYS + + EPAIR TOOK =	Days	
1	TP Claim IND	ΙA	- PC282	Y		
1	Claim GIA / LTA	fee	\$	2.00		
	Claim Loss	]t	se	Rental		
	Claim Medical Fee	:/(	Others			
	Third Party Report					



### CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

### PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Cust No/Name /Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd
	Reg No/Reg Date SLH976A / 24/10/2016
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage 05/07/2018/ 69940
#11-01 Mapletree Anson Singapore 079914	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AHH003305
2 indabore n/3314	Engine No 3A92UDN1527
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CYT
05/07/	Colour/Trim PO1 RED METALLIC / BK BLACK

CC44COCA 1	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	1 (-41)	
CSM00041	Cash	24/07/2018/ 12:05	TLC	881 / Jojo Cheng		27065		
E PNT88000	and the same	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty U	nit Price	Disc%	Amount
RENEW REA E PNT98000 RESPRAY F		R, REPAIR REAR FENDE						/825.0 /840.0
A 54900099 CHECK WIF A 54900099	RING & CH	ASSIS ELECTRICAL SY	STEM					/20.0
	CT DIAGNO	STIC CHECK FOR THE	CAR SYSTEM					/200.0
SUNDRY X FACE, RR E	RIMDED	Dog	a [	Ean		730 00	00.00	/20.0
X BRACKET, F X LAMP ASSY Z TEXT	RR BUMPER	RH RH	0) [	For	1.00	27.00 332.00	00.00	/740.0 /27.0 /332.0
DUA: 09/0	06/18	AINST PC282Y H LKK DTD 04/07/18						
				1	KYCAIITO GOILBYIN	Action and	nc .	1
	*G	uarantee your warran	nty, mainta		Ne Auto Compile to receive before to hepers denage Puris prices are to That party solver No regul models Supportentity is support to has Acknowledged by Signature: Date:	offer spray to d part(s) duri depart(s) duri ris on a "With abore(s) is allo amos) must b approval too	uniting ing resurvey smatten rout Preputio owed	d and
Parts Labour Standard Me		1,099. 1,885.	.00		To more reform To more reform To more reform To not reform The strong are to The strong servin Not legal module Supportentity is subject to hea Acknowledged by Signatures Date:	offer spray to d part(s) duri depart(s) duri ris on a "With abore(s) is allo amos) must b approval too	auting resurvey remation mout Prejudio paid to Insurance to Insurance	e and

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 July, 2018 3:17 PM

To:

Cheng Jo Jo; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Andre Chow En De; Loi Ai Ting; Admin A; Yusof Bin Hashim; Lauro Araos Songcuan

Jr. Tay Jian Ye

Subject:

RE: FINALISE - SLH976A (MIT) - INDIA \*\*\* LKK REF: CC4/III18011278/T1ha3

Attachments:

scan.pdf

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge		
CC4/III18011278/T1ha3	Vic - 6841 2096		

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 24 July, 2018 12:10 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Yusof Bin Hashim <yusof.hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FINALISE - SLH976A (MIT) - INDIA

Hi Taufikh,

Attached here with the file for your kind perusal.

Kindly confirm finalise amount at \$ 3,214.28 after GST.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng

Customer Service



## Exceptional Journeys

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Cheng Jo Jo

Sent: Friday, 20 July, 2018 1:16 PM

To: 'taufikh@lkkauto.com'; 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)'; 'Admin A'; 'admin-d@lkkauto.com'; 'Joylrene@lkkauto.com'; 'Rasul (LKKAuto)'; 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'; 'pohkin@lkkauto.com'; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); 'guoqiang@lkkauto.com';

'Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)'

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Loi Ai Ting; Yusof Bin Hashim; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Ronnie Heng Poh Wah

Subject: FINALISATION ((Update on 20/07/2018)

Hi Taufikh / Rasul / Guo Qiang / PIC.

Appreciated that if can you can help to look into and reply the long pending finalisation cases from your side.

\*Please ignore the cases I sent last week and this week, just for your information.

Surveyor - Taufikh

S/N	DOA	REG NO	COMPANY	AMOUNT (after GST)	PIC	1 <sup>ST</sup> Email Sent Date
1	16/06/2017	SLH7049E - LCR	CHINA TAIPING	7,350.90	Joy	26/01/2018
2	13/07/2017	SLL1020E - LCR	EQ	16,448.04	Poh Kin	22/05/2018
3	09/11/2017	SLF3611T - LCR	ERGO	28,379.61		07/02/2018
4	06/12/2017	SLF6935P - LCR	INDIA	18,643.68	Rasul / Bevan	09/05/2018
5	29/12/2017	SLD9908J – LCR	INDIA	8,570.70	Taufikh /Joy	04/07/2018
6	08/03/2018	SLF2184R – LCR	FIRST CAPITAL	3,349.10		11/07/2018
7	09/10/2017	SLR1995K	AXA	12,890.29	Hsiao Tong/ Taufikh	01/06/2018
8	12/10/2017	SLA6602B	MSIG	42,597.77	Shiau Chan	28/05/2018
9	04/12/2017	SJT8722Z	AXA	7,556.34	Shiau Chan	22/05/2018
10	21/01/2018	SBW42J	INDIA	5,414.20	Vivian	17/07/2018
11	23/01/2018	SLF9346U	FIRST CAPITAL	3,746.07	Shiau Chan	19/07/2018

Surveyor - Pacul

S/N	DOA	REG NO	COMPANY	AMOUNT (after GST)	PIC	1 <sup>ST</sup> Email Sent Date
1	07/04/2017	SLE3540U – LCR	EGRO	34,130.86	Rasul	14/07/2017
2	24/07/2017	SLG7016E – LCR	INDIA	11,200.76	Rasul / Bevan	08/05/2018
3	02/10/2017	SLH950Z - LCR	INDIA	23,451.19	Poh Kin	14/05/2018

4	14/11/2017	SLE5219K – LCR	AXA	14,980.00	Hsiao Tong	23/05/2018
5	14/02/2018	SLG6920B - LCR	FIRST CAPITAL	9,591.48		10/07/2018
6	28/06/2018	SLG3109Y - LCR	INDIA	7,884.83	Rasul / Hsiao Tong	17/07/2018
7	28/07/2017	SLQ1547B	AXA	2,769.16	Rasul / Hsiao Tong	20/02/2018
8	07/08/2017	SLL3395K	INDIA	4,606.35	Rasul / Poh Kin	26/03/2018
9	18/11/2017	SGQ8198M	AXA	3,610.18	Rasul / Hsiao Tong	26/06/2018
10	22/01/2018	SGH7886P	INDIA	4,673.76	Joy/ Rasul	17/07/2018
11	10/02/2018	SDY9343Y	AXA	3,959.00	Vivian	11/05/2018

Surveyor - Guo Oiang

S/N	DOA	REG NO	COMPANY	AMOUNT (after GST)	PIC	1 <sup>ST</sup> Email Sent Date
1	25/12/2017	SKE6760T	AXA	13,437.06	Joy	26/01/2018

Thank you very much.

Best Regards.

JoJo Cheng Customer Service



## **Exceptional Journeys**

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

## A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 20 June, 2018 11:44 AM

To:

Coco Lu Ting; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

C Meenachi - III

Subject:

RE: OUR VEH SLH976A, YOUR VEH PC282Y ON 09/06/2018

Attachments:

[Untitled].jpg; scan3.jpg; SLH976A LCRF DOA 09.06.2018.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLH976A and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Meena.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

----Original Message----

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: 20 June, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye

<jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SLH976A, YOUR VEH PC282Y ON 09/06/2018

Dear officer in charge,

We choose LKK. Thank you

Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

----Original Message-----

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 20 June, 2018 9:25 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SLH976A, YOUR VEH PC282Y ON 09/06/2018

Dear Coco,

· Liability is clear, we are keen on direct settlement.

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- \* Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- \* Autoprobe Consultants
- \* VP Appraisal
- \* Quantum Risk Management
- \* Ajax Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- \* Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
- \* Infiniti Appraisal Service
- \* JP Knights Adjusters
- \* LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- \* Premier Appraisers Services
- \* Priority Services
- \* RT Appraisal
- \* LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- \* Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

-----Original Message-----

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: 19 June, 2018 7:46 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye

<jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: OUR VEH SLH976A, YOUR VEH PC282Y ON 09/06/2018

Dear officer in charge,

Please advise us the liability for this case, we attached the related documents for your reference.

Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

----Original Message-----

From: PGMFP06 [mailto:pgmfp6@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 19 June, 2018 7:15 PM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Subject:

### DISCLAIMER:-

This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message.

Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

## Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SLH976A (MC20182510) [PC282Y] TP LCRF PTE LTD Jun 9 2018 12:00PM [TG TOURS PTE LTD] Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 09/01/2019 09:31 AM. From

To LKK\_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SLH976A - Claim Handler: ANDREW LIM

Approved:0.00:Maintain 50%		

#### CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



Body & Paint Centre 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel +65 6568 4501 - Fax +65 6565 1240 Company No. 197701469G

14th June 2019

India Ref: MC20182510

Mr Vic Alpeh (Motor Claims Department) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Blk 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park #02-25 Ubi Avenue 1 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir.

Discharge Voucher for Accident Involving Vehicles SLH976A and PC282Y on 09/06/2018

Attached is the Discharge Voucher duly signed, and the amended invoice with India's address.

Kindly process for payment to, Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd, the soonest possible.

Appreciate your assistance.

Yours Sincerely,

Loi Ai Ting

Customer Service Advisor



VEHICLE NO : SLH976A

## Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Taufikh Company : LKK

Vic 6841 3096

	MODEL	: MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT							
	WIP		27065						
	4 4000 100		12			Email : 24 0	4/18 12:10p		
	Material		5	1,099.00					
	Labour	:	\$	1,905.00					
	Sub-Total	-	S	3,004.00					
	Less Excess	7.0	\$	*					
	Total		S	3,004.00					
	GST 7%	0.0	S	210.28					
	Grand Total	1	S	3,214.28					
	Finalise By/Date		JoJo dtd	24/07/2018					
	OTHERWISE WI SURVEYOR'S RE			WITH INVOICIN	G				
	REPAIR TOOK	- AL		KING DAYS + + PAIR TOOK =	2 Days Days		ekends lic Holiday		
<b>V</b>	TP Claim IND	ΙA	- PC282Y						
<b>V</b>	Claim GIA / LTA	fee	S	2.00					
	Claim Loss	]t	se	Rental					
	Claim Medical Fee	/(	Others						
	Third Party Report								

### REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$6825693C



TAN KAH SIN

CHINESE

39-07-1968

SINGAPORE



S6825693C

TAN KAH SIN

birt Daw 09 Jul 1968

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Motorcycle and connecting 200.cc Motor Citrs and clinice Timeters the weight of

FOR C&C USE ON

1088117



S6825693C

FOR C&C USE ONLY

APT BLK 1038 EDGEFIELD PLAINS #14-91 SINGAPORE 822103 THE 1801 \$8825683C

Date: 14/05/2011

1 ASS DATE

NP 4284





WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

### Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Mitsubishi Service Centre 209 Pandon Gardens Singapore 609339 Company no. 1977014696

# Amember of the Jandine Cycle & Carriage Group Date: 24th July 2018

Tel: 6568 4555 Fax: 6569 1056

Our ref: SLH976A Your ref: PC282Y

Mr. Gabriel Wee (Motor Claims Dept.) India International Insurance Phebid. 64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Dear Sir.

### RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLH976A

Kindly be informed that our customer, LCRF Pte. Ltd., owner of vehicle registration no. SLH976A (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. PC282Y which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

0 JUL 2018

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair cost Loss of use GIA search fee

Total

\$ 3,214.28 \$ 360.00 \$ 2.00

(\$60.00 x 6 days)

Our Ref

Name

\$3,576.28

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

contact Mr. Andre Chow at 91449137 Of email him andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

MANAGER

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG

## **AUTHORIZATION TO ACT**

of 60 ANSON ROAD \$11-01 MAPLETRE	("the third party claimant")  E AN(on 5 079914 (address), owner of
SCH 976A (vehicle no	o.) hereby authorize,
("the workshop") to act for me with restand/or rental and/or loss of use("claim" that was damaged pursuant to the acciding that was damaged pursuant to the acciding the part of the part	pect to my claim for repair costs ") for my vehicle no. <u>SLH 976A</u>
(location) Involving vehicle no/s	C 2827
(*the accident*).	
I further authorized the workshop to se manner that they deem fit and the wor payment further to settlement of my cla made in favour of the workshop.	kshop is further authorized to receive
I further acknowledge that any settleme behalf is on a without prejudice and wit as the driver/owner/insurers of the oth	hout admission of liability basis insofar
Dated this day of 6	(month) 20 <u>&amp;</u> (year)
Gold PIE	MSC PG S
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"



### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

## EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

## DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref:MC20182510 Claimant Ref : SLH976A

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

We/l,	("the worksho	p") hereby confirm	that we'll have rea	tenemones on barts
with the appointed Surveyor of India Internation	nal insurance Pte Ltd	LKK AUTO CO	NSULTANTS P	TE LTD (name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount cla	timed for St. 1	607 14 (man)	CA 1	90.00
(search fee), vehicle	no. SLH976A that	was damaged our	supply to the social	ant which are d
dit dondonzo (date) at	MINE NOAD	(Tocation) in	volving vehicle no.	PC282Y (insured
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conduct	ted on 04/07/2018	(date) at "the works	hop*,	
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by	the owner	LCRF PTF	LTD	
claimant") of vehicle no. SLH976Ato make th	e claim as set out in	the above paragrar	sh and was/I have to	("The third party
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that	we/l deem fit. We/l	enclose herein the	letter of authority	niven by "the third
party claimant".		7.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	miles of addronly	given by the third
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify In	idia International Ins	urance Die I tel fee	III damenta de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composi	CAPACITATION OF THE TOTAL THE TOTAL
they will or have already incurred in the eve	nt that "the third na	attence Fie Lid for a	III damages, loss a	ind/or expense that
further claim against the former for any loss a	and expenses suffer	ed pertaining to cor	t of renairs and/or	reement loages a
of use pursuant to the damage to SLH976A	(vehicle no.) as a re	sult of the accident.	n or repairs arraca	remail andror loss
Mail confirm that the assessment	MOVE THE SECOND ROWSE OF WARRING			
Well confirm that the agreement reached ab-	ove is in full and fir	tal settlement of al	I claims of "the th	ird party claimant
pursuant to the accident and that further this s basis.	settlement is reached	on a without preju	dice and without a	dmission of liability
This agreement is subject to the application of				
This agreement is subject to the application of 5 dispute arising out of the same.	singapore law and ti	ne Singapore Courts	have exclusive ju	risdiction over any
and the state of t				
We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of	ce 1 700 14 . (	VCIE & CARRI	OF AUTOMOT	ME POTE A TOTAL
		TOLE & CARRIA	AGE AUTOMOTI	VENIETID
Dated this 6 day of mach	20 19			
/	20		9	
CLAIMANT:	tot AUTORA	*****	- 6	(14)
- NEI	MSG E	WITNESS:	(	(V)
Signature Signed by "the workshop w	PG S	Signature:		HILE
	Mr. diops		Signed by a	ppointed Surveyor
lame: (0; A: 72)		Name:	LKK AUTO CON	ISULTANTS PTE LTD
RIC: _S75791766	= 0	NRIC:	199607198R	
ddress: 201 Pandan	Gardens	Address:	51 UBI AVENUE	1 #01-25
Sugapore 6	07337		PAYA UBI INDU	STRIAL PARK (S) 40893
ationality: Malorge Inn.		Nationality:		
occupation: Cittorier Can	ree felvisor	Occupation:		
		COMPANY RECOVERS		



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

### TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 1977014696

Total (w/o GST)

CST Den No . MD. SECO111 V

Invoice Name & Address
India International Insurance Pte Ltd Motor Claims Department 64 Cecil Street #04/05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	S THE TAY	WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note N
TP00040	Cash	24/07/2018/ 16:39	TLC	260 / AiTing		27065	41416542	i)
	2.8	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty I	Jnit Price	Disc%	Amount
REPLACE ALL OTHE SAME	DAMAGED R AFFECT	PARTS, REPLACE REAR E ED AREAS, ADJUST AND	BUMPER, REP ALIGN BODY	AIR RH REAR FENDER GAPS ALIGNMENT TO	R, AND THE			825.0
AREAS TO		BUMPER, RH REAR FENDE E	ER, AND ALL	OTHER AFFECTED				840:0
	RING & C	HASSIS ELECTRICAL SYS	STEM					20.0
	DIAGNOST	IC CHECK USING MUT TE	STER AND C	LEAR TROUBLE CODE				200.0
SUNDRY								20.00
X FACE, RR X BRACKET,		D. DH			1.00	740.00	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	740.0
LAMP ASS					1.00	27.00 332.00		27.0
/ TEXT	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	2000			1.00	332.00	00.00	332.0
TP CLAIM DOA : O SURVEYOR	9.06.18	CZ82Y LH LKK 04.07.18						
				(	CERTIFIED TR	UEÆOP)	/	
						e-i		
	*6	uarantee your warran	ty, maintai	in with Cycle & Co	rrioge."			
Parts Labour		1,099.			74. CCT	Net		3,004.00
Standard M	enu	1,885.			7≒ GST on	3004.00	,	210.28
Specialist		0.			Tota	1 Payable	3	3,214.28
Plagnostic	s Jab	0.				Paid	f	0.00
Sundry/Oth	ers	20.				Total Due	2	3,214.28

3,004.00



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

### TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Cust No/Name /Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd
Lion city Rentals Fee Lto	Reg No/Reg Date SLH976A / 24/10/2016
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage 05/07/2018/ 69940
#11-01 Mapletree Anson	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AHH003305
Singapore 079914	Engine No 3A92UDN1527
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
05/07/	Colour/Trim PO1 RED METALLIC / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note N
CTP00040	Cash	24/07/2018/ 16:39	TLC	260 / AiTing		27065	41416542	
		Description of Goods	s / Service	5	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	TAIN INC.	ornani i seconomica da	Activities of the	COLUMN TO THE QUARTER OF THE PARTY.	2.400.00			825.0
		PARTS, REPLACE REAR E						
ALL OTHE	R AFFECT	ED AREAS, ADJUST AND	ALIGN BO	DY GAPS ALIGNMENT TO	THE			
SAME								
E PNT98000								840.0
		BUMPER, RH REAR FENDE	R, AND A	LL OTHER AFFECTED				
	THE SAME	Ę						
A 54900099								20.00
	RING & C	HASSIS ELECTRICAL SYS	STEM					
A 54900099			terra inn	OLEAN TRAUBLE ASSE				200.00
	DIAGNOST	IC CHECK USING MUT TE	STER AND	CLEAR TROUBLE CODE				20.00
M SUNDRY								20.00
SUNDRY	DUMPER				1.00	740.00	00.00	240.00
X FACE.RR X BRACKET.		n pu			1.00	740.00	00.00	740.00
X LAMP ASS		0.502011			1.00		00.00	332.0
Z TEXT	r,comb,ki	N Del			1.00	332.00	50.50	332.00
	INDIA PO	7282V						
DOA: 0		12021						
		LH LKK 04.07.18						
SURVETOR	- MUETI	TH FWV DATALLID						
		40						
	*6	uarantee your warran	ty, maint	oin with Cycle & Cor	riage."			
	37			sest With Effect Biller	12.5500			
Parts		21221	**			Net		3,004.00
Labour		1,099.		19	7% GST on	3004.0	-	210.28
Standard M	enu	1,885.			/ n usi on	3004.0		210.28
Specialist		The second secon	00		Total	1 Payabl		3,214.28
Diagnostic			00		101	Pai		0.00
Sundry/Oth			00			Total Du	1731	3,214.28
Sundry/Uth		20.	00			IGEAT DO	e	3,214.28
Total (w/o	CCTL	3,004.	22					



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-088847

Date of Request:

11/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

11/06/2018

Enquiry By

Coco Lu Ting

TP Vehicle No.

PC282Y

Accident Date

09/06/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Incurre T-1 Ma
PC282Y	India International Insurance Pte Ltd		Insurer Tel, No.
34341	more international insurance Pie Ltd	05/08/2017-29/11/2018	63476100

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



## RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-088847

Date of Request:

11/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

11/06/2018

Enquiry By

Coco Lu Ting

TP Vehicle No.

PC282Y

Accident Date

09/06/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official uso:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt:	Adj Submit	ted Ins Auth'ed	f Status	
Main	22 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		20 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,004.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,004.0 View Rpt		Report	ig for Survey
	Main		Reference	Claim D	etails	Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM 5U	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Crea	ated by adjuster	1	
insured:	TG TOUR	TG TOURS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201008697M						
Main Claimant:		LTD, Co. Re	g. No.: 201624597K					
Vehicle Reg	SLH976	A		Date		/2018 12:00 - :59 fonths and <b>16</b> Days		Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	20182510		Policy Note	/Cover M491	670 (Third Party Or	nly)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	PC282Y			Policy (Clain	No. nant):			
				Exces				
Repairer: Handling Insurer:			notive Pte Ltd (Pand urance Pte Ltd (HQ)					
Claimant's	AIG Asia	Pacific Insura	nce Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419-3000	0)			
Adjuster:	02/07/20	Consultants P	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 (Hand	led by MOHD	AUFIKH BIN HAP	MID] [Final	Rpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View All   C	ompose Case Mail
111_SG ( 111_SG ( 111_SG ( 111_SG (	08/01/2019): 26/10/2018): 14/09/2018): 02/08/2018):	Alert - Adj Ma Alert - Adj Ma Alert - Adj Ma LOD RECEIVE	ndate Approved (St ndate Approved (St ndate Maintained - ndate Maintained - D FROM CYCLE & CA ndate Approved (St	0.00) - SLH976A SLH976A - Claim SLH976A - Claim RRIAGE	- Claim Hand Handler: AND Handler: AND	Iler: ANDREW LIM DREW LIM DREW LIM		
ALL ASSE	CIATED TAS	KS□			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Y	ask Complete
	e Priority	Type Ta	sk Group Subject	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed	On Creat	ed On Done

### **Claim Documents**

\*SLH976A (MC20182510)

[PC282Y]

TP

LCRF PTE LTD

Jun 9 2018 12:00PM

[TG TOURS PTE LTD]

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/01/19 12:00	Discharge Voucher	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[2,961]	Thumbnail	-
1	24/07/18 15:50	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	20
2	24/07/18 15:50	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
3	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	5 m 12 1 / 1 0 ( C - 1 / 1 / 1 )	ESPANSA LINI GUIDI	0	1000100000	-
4	24/07/18 15:50	General View		Load JPG	V
5	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
7	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
9	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
12	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
13	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load 3PG	<u>N</u>
100	5.34.53.55.55.55.55	1200 B100 51600		3333333	-
16	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	N
19	24/07/18 15:50	General View	0	Load JPG	M
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	<u>~</u>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Mil.	Thumbnail	-
1	21/06/18 15:23	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 21.06.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	21/06/18 15:23	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load JPG	1
3	21/06/18 15:23	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	21/06/18 15:23	TP IC,DL		Load JPG	120
5	10/07/18 13:27			Load PDF	
6	10/09/18 17:14	GIA SEARCH	0		
7	10/09/18 17:14	LOD	0	Load PDF	
8	15/07/19 14:43	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
9	15/07/19 14:43	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	● Load PD		
10	15/07/19 14:43	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0		
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/06/18 08:53	Singapore Accident Statement Letter of Demand from Third Party	0	Load PDF	
2	02/08/18 09:46	CYCLE & CARRIAGE	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18011278/T1HA3Q2

Date:

15/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

M491670

Claimant Vehicle

SLH976A

Insured Vehicle No:

PC282Y

No : Date of Loss:

09/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MC20182510

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLH976A

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE, 1.2 CVT (A)

Engine No:

3A92UDN1527

Reg. Date:

24/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

MMBSTA13AHH003305

Colour:

Maroon

Odometer:

78373 km

Engine Capacity:

1193 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

meanon.

Pre-accident Condition:

105

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/55 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/55 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Neuton 6 mm Neuton 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Neuton 6 mm Neuton 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,119.00	1,119.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,580.00	1,885.00	695.00	26.94
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,699.00	3,004.00	695.00	18.79
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	258.93	210.28	48.65	18.79
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,957.93	3,214.28	743.65	18.79
	+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	360.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,576.28		
	Global Sun	Settlement (SS)	1.788.14		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/06/2018

Date Inspected:

04/07/2018 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

(Pandan Gardens) 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

Estimated Period of Repair;	4.0 days			
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN	HAMID	Manager:	VIC ALPEH	

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster Report

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 10 Sep 2018)

Parts: N/A MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLH976A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*SUNDRY	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
1	*FACE ,RR BUMPER	Deformed	740.00 FS	*740.00 FS
1	"BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,RH	Necessary	27.00 FS	*27.00 FS
1	"LAMP ASSY ,COMB ,RR RH	Cracked	332.00 FS	*332.00 FS
anchise part. S=SpcN	ett.	_		
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,119.00	1,119.00
	1 1 1 1	1 *SUNDRY 1 *FACE ,RR BUMPER 1 *BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,RH	1 *SUNDRY Necessary 1 *FACE ,RR BUMPER Deformed 1 *BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,RH Necessary 1 *LAMP ASSY ,COMB ,RR RH Cracked	1         "SUNDRY"         Necessary         20.00 FS           1         "FACE ,RR BUMPER         Deformed         740.00 FS           1         "BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,RH         Necessary         27.00 FS           1         "LAMP ASSY ,COMB ,RR RH         Cracked         332.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW REAR BUMPER, REPAIR REAR FENDER RH	New	1,100.00	825.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER , REAR FENDER RH	New	1,260.00	840.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	New	20.00	20.00
4	TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM	New	200.00	200.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,580.00	1,885.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >